

TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 18.09.2027 KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS (Timisoara) SRL LK6RPN

KYOCERA AVX Timisoara Olympian Park Timisoara number 637, HALA2, 307350, Remetea Mare, Timis, Romania

TISAX® Assessment Scope SNM9T2

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

High Availability

TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
AXR96X-	
1_Deactivated	
AV78AR-1	04.10.2024
AV78AR-2	14.10.2024
AV78AR-3	22.01.2025







TISAX® ASSESSMENT

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 18.09.2027

TISAX® Assessment Scope SNM9T2

Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

TISAX® Assessment Objectives

High Availability

TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID	Report Issuance Date
AXR96X-	
1_Deactivated	
AV78AR-1	04.10.2024
AV78AR-2	14.10.2024
AV78AR-3	22.01.2025



